JL_

Vertical Division Name:
Solve each problem. Answers
1) 2) 3)
1.
6800 7837 41323
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
2) 5) 6) !
8963 41185 6(796 8.
9.
7) 8) 9)
5(112 9766 81812
1-9 |89]|78]67[56]44[33[22[11] 0 |
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Vertical Division

Answer Key

Solve each problem. AnSwers
D 133r2 119r4 3) 8013 210
6[800 7837 4[323
° i 0 11914
20 13 32
18 7 32 80r3
P o 03 120r3
18 63 0
? 4 3 4611
132r4
22712
49 12013 4671 6 13214
8’% 4% 6% 85rl1
8 0 6
16 18 19 101 r4
16 16 18
03 o5 16
0 24 12
3 1 2
N 222 85r1 9 101r4
5[112 9|766 8812
0 0 8
Il 76 61
10 72 0
12 46 12
10 45 8
2 1 2
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Vertical Division

Name:

Solve each problem. Answers
80 r3 101 r4 120 r3
133 r2 132 r4 22 r2 1.
119 r4 85rl 46 rl
1) 2) 3) z
6|800 71837 41323 3
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
4) 5) 6)
81963 41185 6|796 9.
7) 8) 9)
5(112 9|766 81812
M odified 1-9 [89|78[67[56|44][33[22[11] 0 |
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